Technical Information
Cartridge Filtration
BECO PROTECT® XS
1 A 4.3.11 · EB
03/2007
The Innovative Flow Technology Solution
BECO PROTECT® XS is the only depth filter cartridge
for liquid filtration with flow from the inside out . This

to 21 CFR § 177.1520.
Flow Capacity, 10" Elements with Water at 20 °C (Re ference Values)
Ordering Information
Depth filter cartridges wrapped in protective foil packed
in cartons
Filter
type
Retention
rate Adapter Nominal
length
Gask
et
002 =     0.2 µm   2 = 20"/ 50 cm
003 =     0.3 µm 2 = Code 2 3 = 30"/ 75 cm
006 =     0.6 µm
010 =     1.0 µm
020 =     2.0 µm
030 =     3.0 µm
050 =     5.0 µm
100 =   10.0 µm
XS
200 =   20.0 µm
7 = Code 7 4= 40"/100 cm
S =
Silico
ne
Example:
XS 006 7 3 S
BECO PROTECT® XS
0.6 µm retention rate; Code 7; 30"; silicone gasket
Safety
When used and handled correctly, there are no known
unfavorable effects associated with this product. No
safety specifications are required for BECO PROTECT®
XS depth filter cartridges. There are no known risks to
humans or the environment during storage, handling,
and transport.
Disposal
BECO PROTECT® XS depth filter cartridges should be
handled as industrial waste. However, please note that
any local and other official regulations must be complied
with, depending on the filtered product.
 Adapter Codes
Code 7  Code 2
2-226 O-Ring double
quarter-turn adapter with
centering tip
2-222 O-Ring triple
quarter-turn adapter with
centering tip
HS customs tariff no.: 8421 99 00
Storage
BECO PROTECT® XS depth filter cartridges should be
stored in their original packaging, protected from UV
radiation, and in a dry and odor-free place. Never store